
2024 Championship Series Racing

RC Scoring Pro Points Manager, 2006-2017
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Short Course 4X4
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            Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

8818 32 1 297297[97] 100 [100]            1. Branden LaRonde  

8838 31 1 28528595 97 93            2. Shawn Oliver  

8865 3 27727791 94 92            3. Paul Bailey  

8845 3 27627693 92 91            4. Rich Olech  

8906 3 27527592 93 90            5. Ray Oakley  

8876 3 26426488 87 89            6. Coby Rivers  

8864 22 190190- 95 95            7. D-Tork  

8897 2 18018089 91 -            8. Matt Hopper  

8863 2 17817890 - 88            9. Dale Cox  

8902 2 175175- 88 87            10. Andre Havreluck  

8907 2 175175- 89 86            11. Tim Oakley  

8837 11 100100100 - -            12. Sam Olech  

8860 11 9797- - 97            13. Wayne Desormeaux  

8911 1 9494- - 94            14. Dan Holmes  

8892 1 949494 - -            15. Sean McKnight  

8834 1 9090- [90] -            16. Bryan Kieft  

8910 1 8585- - 85            17. Lincoln Cole  

8895 1 8484- - 84            18. Stephen Genno  
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8th Buggy
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            Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

8843 31 28528592 100 93            1. Thomas Oliver  

8818 31 27927993 91 95            2. Branden LaRonde  

8836 31 27727790 95 92            3. Chris van Leggelo  

8558 3 26326385 92 86            4. Craig Brister  

8798 3 26226284 94 84            5. Marc Maukonen  

8876 3 26126183 93 85            6. Coby Rivers  

8803 21 1 197197100 - 97            7. Anthony Bishamber  

8834 21 1 19219295 [97] -            8. Bryan Kieft  

8901 21 191191[91] - [100]            9. Mark Sousa  

8864 2 180180- 90 90            10. D-Tork  

8846 2 17517586 - 89            11. Chris King  

8773 2 17517587 - 88            12. Wil Schell  

8788 11 979797 - -            13. Steeler  

8872 1 9494- - 94            14. Steeler Jr.  

8837 1 949494 - -            15. Sam Olech  

8911 1 9191- - 91            16. Dan Holmes  

8772 1 898989 - -            17. Steve DiPlacido  

8553 1 888888 - -            18. Jim Losee  

8863 1 8787- - 87            19. Dale Cox  

8894 1 828282 - -            20. Gregory Schell  
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8th Truggy
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            Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

8843 32 1 29729797 [100] [100]            1. Thomas Oliver  

8836 31 28228291 97 94            2. Chris van Leggelo  

8838 32 28228292 95 95            3. Shawn Oliver  

8906 3 28128194 94 93            4. Ray Oakley  

8846 21 19019093 - 97            5. Chris King  

8907 2 185185- 93 92            6. Tim Oakley  

8788 11 100100[100] - -            7. Steeler  

8892 11 959595 - -            8. Sean McKnight  


